THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4117ESA+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The single MAX4112/MAX4113, dual MAX4117/
MAX4118, and quad MAX4119/MAX4120 current feed-
back amplifiers combine high-speed performance with
low-power operation. The MAX4112/MAX4117/

Figure 5c.  Frequency Response vs. Isolation Resistance
(see Figure 5a for circuit)
_Ordering Information (continued)
___________________Chip Information
*Contact factory for QSOP package availability.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX4119ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO S14-1
MAX4119EEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP E16-1
MAX4120ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO S14-1
MAX4120EEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP E16-1
Revision History
Pages changed at Rev 3: 1–3, 6, 7, 10–12
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX4117ESA+T on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management